BLOCK

280
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320

LOT

4
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09

QUALIFIC.

C2707
C2708
C2802
C2803
C2804
C2901
C2902
C2903
C2904
C3001
C3002
C3003
C3004
C3101
C3102
C3103
C3104
C3105
C3201
C3202
C3203
C3204
C3301
C3302

2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 69 WOOD RIDGE

PROPERTY LOCATION

175 RTE 17
87 TRUMAN
89 TRUMAN
86 TRUMAN
88 TRUMAN
90 TRUMAN
76 TRUMAN
78 TRUMAN
80 TRUMAN
82 TRUMAN
103 TRUMAN
105 TRUMAN
107 TRUMAN
109 TRUMAN
93 TRUMAN
95 TRUMAN
97 TRUMAN
99 TRUMAN
101 TRUMAN
104 TRUMAN
106 TRUMAN
108 TRUMAN
110 TRUMAN
94 TRUMAN
96 TRUMAN

SOUTH
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE

DRIVE

DRIVE

DRIVE

DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE

DRIVE

DRIVE

DRIVE

DRIVE

DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE

IN
>

N NN DNDNDNDNDNDNDNMDNDNDNMNDNDMDNDNDNMDNMDNMDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDN

CLASS NET VAL

508400
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000

TOT YEAR

14103.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.

02
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

1ST HALF

14260.15
7359.47
7370.20
7359.47
7335.32
7370.20
7354.11
7354.11
7378.25
7335.32
7378.25
7309.84
7354.11
7354.11
7287.03
7378.25
7354.11
7354.11
7354.11
7287.03
7378.25
7287.03
7378.25
7354.11
7378.25

TAX _AMOUNTS

2ND HALF

157.13-
2366.27-
2377.00-
2366.27-
2342 .12-
2377.00-
2360.91-
2360.91-
2385.05-
2342.12-
2385.05-
2316.64-
2360.91-
2360.91-
2293.83-
2385.05-
2360.91-
2360.91-
2360.91-
2293.83-
2385.05-
2293.83-
2385.05-
2360.91-
2385.05-

PRELIM.

7051.51
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



BLOCK

320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320

LOT

1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.09
1.071
1.072
1.073
1.0810
1.0811
1.0812
1.0813
1.0814
1.0815

QUALIFIC.

C3303
C3304
C3305
C3401
C3403
C3405
C3501
C3502
C3503
C3504
C3505
C3601
C3602
C3603
C3604
C3605

2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 69 WOOD RIDGE

PROPERTY L

98 TRUMAN D
100 TRUMAN
102 TRUMAN
123 TRUMAN
127 TRUMAN
131 TRUMAN
113 TRUMAN
115 TRUMAN
117 TRUMAN
119 TRUMAN
121 TRUMAN
30 MARSHALL
32 MARSHALL
34 MARSHALL
36 MARSHALL
38 MARSHALL
1 ROOSEVELT
3 ROOSEVELT
5 ROOSEVELT

OCATION

RIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
LANE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE

105
107
109
111
113
115

ROOSEVELT
ROOSEVELT
ROOSEVELT
ROOSEVELT
ROOSEVELT
ROOSEVELT

DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE
DRIVE

CLASS NET VAL
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180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
180000
195000
195000
195000
195000
195000
195000
195000
195000
195000

TOT YEAR

4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
4993.
5409.
5409.
5409.
5409.
5409.
5409.
5409.
5409.
5409.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

1ST HALF

7354.11
7354.11
7335.32
7309.84
7378.25
7335.32
7354.11
7354.11
7287.03
7354.11
7335.32
7311.18
7354.11
7287.03
7354.11
7354.11
7159.59
7159.59
7159.59
7215.94
7182.40
7182.40
7182.40
7182.40
7215.94

TAX _AMOUNTS

2ND HALF

2360.91-
2360.91-
2342 .12-
2316.64-
2385.05-
2342.12-
2360.91-
2360.91-
2293.83-
2360.91-
2342 .12-
2317.98-
2360.91-
2293.83-
2360.91-
2360.91-
1750.29-
1750.29-
1750.29-
1806.64-
1773.10-
1773.10-
1773.10-
1773.10-
1806 .64-

PRELIM.

2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2496.60
2704.65
2704.65
2704.65
2704.65
2704.65
2704.65
2704.65
2704.65
2704.65

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 69 WOOD RIDGE COUNTY 02 BERGEN
BLOCK LoT QUALIFIC. PROPERTY LOCATION CLASS NET VAL ToT YEAR ~1sT OALF OUSNB WALE™ ™ "BRELTN.

320 1.0816 117 ROOSEVELT DRIVE 2 195000  5409.30  7215.94  1806.64- 2704.65 *OVERBILL*
320 1.0817 119 ROOSEVELT DRIVE 2 195000  5409.30  7182.40  1773.10- 2704.65 *OVERBILL*
320 1.0818 121 ROOSEVELT DRIVE 2 195000  5409.30  7182.40  1773.10- 2704.65 *OVERBILL*
320 1.0819 123 ROOSEVELT DRIVE 2 195000  5409.30  7182.40  1773.10- 2704.65 *OVERBILL*
320 1.0820 125 ROOSEVELT DRIVE 2 195000  5409.30  7182.40  1773.10- 2704.65 *OVERBILL*
320 1.0821 127 ROOSEVELT DRIVE 2 195000  5409.30  7215.94  1806.64- 2704.65 *OVERBILL*
320 1.0824 133 ROOSEVELT DRIVE 2 195000  5409.30  7182.40  1773.10- 2704.65 *OVERBILL*
333 1.10 C0004 56 ROOSEVELT DRIVE 2 195000  5409.30  7193.13  1783.83- 2704.65 *OVERBILL*
333 1.10 CO005 58 ROOSEVELT DRIVE 2 195000  5409.30  7159.59  1750.29- 2704.65 *OVERBILL*
333 1.0917 46 ROOSEVELT DRIVE 2 195000  5409.30  5592.72 183.42-  2704.65 *OVERBILL*
334 1.02 C4202 167 WESMONT DRIVE 2 180000  4993.20  6488.84  1495.64- 2496.60 *OVERBILL*
334 1.02 C4212 187 WESMONT DRIVE 2 180000  4993.20  5977.73 984.53-  2496.60 *OVERBILL*
334 1.02 C4213 189 WESMONT DRIVE 2 180000  4993.20  6488.84  1495.64- 2496.60 *OVERBILL*
334 1.02 C4301 193 WESMONT DRIVE 2 180000  4993.20  5553.81 560.61- 2496.60 *OVERBILL*
334 1.02 C4302 195 WESMONT DRIVE 2 180000  4993.20  6488.84  1495.64- 2496.60 *OVERBILL*
334 1.02 C4304 199 WESMONT DRIVE 2 180000  4993.20  5977.73 984.53-  2496.60 *OVERBILL*
334 1.02 C4305 201 WESMONT DRIVE 2 180000  4993.20  5977.73 984.53-  2496.60 *OVERBILL*
334 1.02 C4308 207 WESMONT DRIVE 2 180000  4993.20  5977.73 984.53-  2496.60 *OVERBILL*
334 1.02 C4312 215 WESMONT DRIVE 2 180000  4993.20  5977.73 984.53-  2496.60 *OVERBILL*



2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 69 WOOD RIDGE COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2019 TAXES 2019 TAXES 2020 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 3,194 1,317,163,200 36,538,107.11 .00 61,000.00 36,477,107.11 17,574,101.62 18,903,005.49 18,238,561.25
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 843,658 23,403.07 .00 .00 23,403.07 12,476.78 10,926.29 11,701.54

EXEMPTS * 58 137,266,300 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2019
TAXING DISTRICT 69 WOOD RIDGE COUNTY 02 BERGEN

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE;E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX .265
COUNTY OPEN SPACE .012
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX 1.435
LIBRARY TAX .037
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX 1.025
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE -000
TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2019 2.774
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID RATE AO1 -000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE
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2019 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 69 WOOD RIDGE

VALUE
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NET TAXABLE
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